Name of the Corporate Debtor: Frontage Media Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 15.03.2023 (Order Published on 17.03.2023)
( List of creditors till 90th Day i.e. 15.06.2023) (updated as on 11.09.2023)

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in X)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

%o of Amount | Amount of
SL. . . Amount |Whether | ° (f of any mutual |Amount of claim |Amount of claim under .
Name of creditor  |Date of . Amount of claim |Nature of voting . . . Remarks, if any
No. . Amount claimed . . covered by |related g contingen| dues, that |notadmitted verification
receipt admitted claim share in .
guarantee |party? CoC tclaim |may beset- off
The claim has
been rejected due
to lack of
Logan Hands Global |3, 3 5053 17,00,000.00 0|Unsecured - [No 0% - - 17,00,000.00 supportings and
Private Limited .
explanations
provided from
the claimant.
Total 17,00,000.00 - - - - - 17,00,000.00 -




